AMARGO
Fittings PE HD
ul. Pogodna 10, Piotrkówek Mały
05-850 Ożarów Mazowiecki
NIP:  723-152-09-67
email:  biuro@amargo.pl
tel: +48 22 758 88 27, 22 244 29 38,
22 201 24 03

d code EUR/pcs.
110-63 12ETER1163 30,00
110-90 12ETER1190 30,00
125-63 12ETER1263 38,00
126-90 12ETER1290 38,00
125-110 12ETER12110 38,00
AMARGO 37
PE HD Fittings
01.10.2008
 SDR 11 Electrofusion reduction
PE 100
d code Euro/pcs.
25/20 12ERDE2520 4,62
32/20 12ERDE3220 4,62
32/25 12ERDE3225 3,89
40/32 12ERDE4032 6,09
50/32 12ERDE5032 7,67
50/40 12ERDE5040 8,40
63/32 12ERDE6332 9,03
63/40 12ERDE6340 8,40
63/50 12ERDE6350 9,03
90/50 12ERDE9050 15,75
90/63 12ERDE9063 20,48
110/63 12ERDE11063 23,84
110/90 12ERDE11090 26,25
125/63 12ERDE12563 29,40
125/90 12ERDE12590 29,40
125/110 12ERDE125110 29,40
160/90 12ERDE16090 33,08
160/110 12ERDE1611 33,08
160/125 12ERDE1612 33,08
200/160 12ERDE2016 199,50
225/160 12ERDE2216 245,07
AMARGO 38
PE HD Fittings
01.10.2008
Saddle tee
PE 100
d code Euro/pcs.
40/20• 12EPRES04020 14,80
50/20• 12EPRES05020 16,17
63/20• 12EPRES06320 17,54
75/20• 12EPRES07520 20,90
90/20•* 12EPRES09020 20,90
110/20•* 12EPRES11020 23,00
125/20•* 12EPRES12520 26,14
140/20* 12EPRES14020 33,18
160/20* 12EPRES16020 36,44
180/20* 12EPRES18020 38,64
200/20* 12EPRES20020 45,47
225/20* 12EPRES22520 48,09
250/20* 12EPRES25020 67,41
280/20* 12EPRES28020 69,20
315/20* 12EPRES31520 71,09
d code Euro/pcs.
40/25• 12EPRES04025 14,80
50/25• 12EPRES05025 16,17
63/25• 12EPRES06325 17,54
75/25• 12EPRES07525 20,90
90/25•* 12EPRES09025 20,90
110/25•* 12EPRES11025 23,00
125/25•* 12EPRES12525 26,14
140/25* 12EPRES14025 33,18
160/25* 12EPRES16025 36,44
180/25* 12EPRES18025 38,64
200/25* 12EPRES20025 45,47
225/25* 12EPRES22525 48,09
250/25* 12EPRES25025 67,41
280/25* 12EPRES28025 69,20
315/25* 12EPRES31525 71,09
AMARGO 39
PE HD Fittings
01.10.2008
Saddle tee
PE 100
d code Euro/pcs.
40/32• 12EPRES04032 14,80
50/32• 12EPRES05032 16,17
63/32• 12EPRES06332 17,54
75/32• 12EPRES07532 20,90
90/32•* 12EPRES09032 20,90
110/32•* 12EPRES11032 23,00
125/32•* 12EPRES12532 26,14
140/32* 12EPRES14032 33,18
160/32* 12EPRES16032 36,44
180/32* 12EPRES18032 38,64
200/32* 12EPRES20032 45,47
225/32* 12EPRES22532 48,09
250/32* 12EPRES25032 67,41
280/32* 12EPRES28032 69,20
315/32* 12EPRES31532 71,09
Saddle tee
PE 100
d code Euro/pcs.
63/40• 12EPRES06340 21,10
75/40 12EPRES07540 22,68
90/40•* 12EPRES09040 22,68
110/40•* 12EPRES11040 24,78
125/40•* 12EPRES12540 35,28
140/40* 12EPRES14040 34,97
160/40* 12EPRES16040 38,22
180/40* 12EPRES18040 40,43
200/40* 12EPRES20040 47,25
225/40* 12EPRES22540 49,88
250/40* 12EPRES25040 69,20
280/40* 12EPRES28040 69,20
315/40* 12EPRES31540 71,09
AMARGO 40
PE HD Fittings
01.10.2008
Saddle tee
PE 100
d code Euro/pcs.
63/50•* 12EPRES09050 21,12
75/50•* 12EPRES11050 31,50
90/50•* 12EPRES12550 34,65
110/50•* 12EPRES14050 35,70
125/50•* 12EPRES16050 36,75
140/50* 12EPRES18050 37,80
160/50* 12EPRES20050 38,85
180/50* 12EPRES22550 42,00
200/50* 12EPRES25050 52,50
225/50* 12EPRES28050 56,70
250/50* 12EPRES31550 71,40
280/50* 12EPRES28050 73,50
315/50* 12EPRES31550 79,80
Saddle tee
PE 100
d code Euro/pcs.
75/63•* 12EPRES09063 31,50
90/63•* 12EPRES11063 34,65
110/63•* 12EPRES12563 35,70
125/63•* 12EPRES14063 36,75
140/63* 12EPRES16063 37,80
160/63* 12EPRES18063 38,85
180/63* 12EPRES20063 42,00
200/63* 12EPRES22563 52,50
225/63* 12EPRES25063 56,70
250/63* 12EPRES28063 71,40
280/63* 12EPRES31563 73,50
315/63* 12EPRES31563 79,80
AMARGO 41
PE HD Fittings
01.10.2008
Bracket without drilled hole
PE 100
d code Euro/pcs.
40/20• 12ECOL04020 10,50
50/20• 12ECOL05020 12,60
63/20• 12ECOL06320 13,65
75/20• 12ECOL07520 14,70
90/20•* 12ECOL09020 15,75
110/20•* 12ECOL11020 16,80
125/20•* 12ECOL12520 17,85
140/20* 12ECOL14020 24,15
160/20* 12ECOL16020 27,40
180/20* 12ECOL18020 29,50
200/20* 12ECOL20020 36,44
225/20* 12ECOL22520 39,06
250/20* 12ECOL25020 58,38
280/20* 12ECOL28020 60,27
315/20* 12ECOL31520 60,27
Bracket without drilled hole
PE 100
D code Euro/pcs.
40/25• 12ECOL04025 10,50
50/25• 12ECOL05025 12,60
63/25• 12ECOL06325 13,65
75/25• 12ECOL07525 14,70
90/25•* 12ECOL09025 15,75
110/25•* 12ECOL11025 16,80
125/25•* 12ECOL12525 17,85
140/25* 12ECOL14025 24,15
160/25* 12ECOL16025 27,40
180/25* 12ECOL18025 29,50
200/25* 12ECOL20025 36,44
225/25* 12ECOL22525 39,06
250/25* 12ECOL25025 58,38
280/25* 12ECOL28025 60,27
315/25* 12ECOL31525 60,27
AMARGO 42
PE HD Fittings
01.10.2008
Bracket without drilled hole
PE 100
d code Euro/pcs.
40/32• 12ECOL04032 10,50
50/32• 12ECOL05032 12,60
63/32• 12ECOL06332 13,65
75/32• 12ECOL07532 14,70
90/32•* 12ECOL09032 15,75
110/32•* 12ECOL11032 16,80
125/32•* 12ECOL12532 17,85
140/32* 12ECOL14032 24,15
160/32* 12ECOL16032 27,40
180/32* 12ECOL18032 29,50
200/32* 12ECOL20032 36,44
225/32* 12ECOL22532 39,06
250/32* 12ECOL25032 58,38
280/32* 12ECOL28032 60,27
315/32* 12ECOL31532 60,27
Bracket without drilled hole
PE 100
d code Euro/pcs.
40/40• 12ECOL04040 10,50
50/40• 12ECOL05040 12,60
63/40• 12ECOL06340 13,65
75/40• 12ECOL07540 14,70
90/40•* 12ECOL09040 15,75
110/40•* 12ECOL11040 16,80
125/40•* 12ECOL12540 17,85
140/40* 12ECOL14040 24,15
160/40* 12ECOL16040 27,40
180/40* 12ECOL18040 29,50
200/40* 12ECOL20040 36,44
225/40* 12ECOL22540 39,06
250/40* 12ECOL25040 58,38
280/40* 12ECOL28040 60,27
315/40* 12ECOL31540 60,27
AMARGO 43
PE HD Fittings
01.10.2008
Bracket without drilled hole
PE 100
d code Euro/pcs.
63/50• 12ECOL06350 **
75/50•* 12ECOL07550 14,70
90/50•* 12ECOL09050 15,75
110/50•* 12ECOL11050 16,80
125/50•* 12ECOL12550 17,85
140/50* 12ECOL14050 24,15
160/50* 12ECOL16050 27,40
180/50* 12ECOL18050 29,50
200/50* 12ECOL20050 36,44
225/50* 12ECOL22550 39,06
250/50* 12ECOL25050 58,38
280/50* 12ECOL28050 60,27
315/50* 12ECOL31550 60,27
Bracket without drilled hole
GROUP III ARTICLE
d code Euro/pcs.
75/63• 12ECOL07563 14,70
90/63•* 12ECOL09063 15,75
110/63•* 12ECOL11063 16,80
125/63•* 12ECOL12563 17,85
140/63* 12ECOL14063 24,15
160/63* 12ECOL16063 27,40
180/63* 12ECOL18063 29,50
200/63* 12ECOL20063 36,44
225/63* 12ECOL22563 39,06
250/63* 12ECOL25063 58,38
280/63* 12ECOL28063 60,27
315/63* 12ECOL31563 60,27
AMARGO 44
PE HD Fittings
01.10.2008
Bracket without drilled hole
PE 100
d code Euro/pcs.
110/75•* 12ECOL07563 46,20
125/75•* 12ECOL09063 52,50
140/75* 12ECOL11063 56,70
160/75* 12ECOL12563 63,00
180/75* 12ECOL14063 67,20
200/75* 12ECOL16063 73,50
Bracket without drilled hole
PE 100
d code Euro/pcs.
110/90•* 12ECOL11090 52,50
125/90•* 12ECOL12590 56,70
140/90* 12ECOL14090 63,00
160/90** 12ECOL16090 67,20
180/90* 12ECOL18090 73,50
200/90* 12ECOL20090 77,70
225/90* 12ECOL22590 84,00
250/90* 12ECOL25090 88,20
280/90* 12ECOL28090 94,50
315/90* 12ECOL31590 98,70
AMARGO 45
PE HD Fittings
01.10.2008
Bracket without drilled hole

25x3/4 12EBD 9,45
32/1 12EBD 12,60
40x1 12EBD 12,60
40x1 ¼’’ 12EBD 17,33
50x1 ½’’ 12EBD 21,00
63x2 12EBD 25,20
75x2 ½’’ 12EBD 44,10
90x3 12EBD 54,60
110x4 12EBD 63,00
125x4 12EBD 69,30
AMARGO 47
PE HD Fittings
01.10.2008
Saddle branch with clapper
code EUR/pcs.
90/63 12EPRV09063 86,20
12EPRV11063 88,60
125/63 12EPRV12563 91,90
12EPRV14063 99,30
160/63 12EPRV16063 102,90
12EPRV18063 104,90
200/63 12EPRV20063 112,10
12EPRV22563 114,90
250/63 12EPRV25063 135,30
12EPRV28063 136,10
315/63 12EPRV31563 141,80
AMARGO 48
PE HD Fittings
01.10.2008